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Capital University of Science and Technology, Islamabad

Final Term Examination Spring 2021

MMS & MBA (Evening)

MGT6813

HRM6113

RCH6033

Management Philosophies and Theories

Change Management

Advanced Quantitative Techniques

FIN6053

FIN6173

MBAS5023/
MKT6023

FIN6293

MGT6033

RCH6013

FIN6103

Strategic Finance

Advance Portfolio Management

Advance Strategic Marketing (Sec 1)

Project Finance

Org. Theory & Design

Advance Research Methods

Financial Risk Management

HRM6053

Strategic HRM

MKT6233

COMP6001

COMP6001

Phycology of Consumer Behavior

PhD Comprehensive Examination (Part I)

PhD Comprehensive Examination (Part II)

Controller of Examinations







